10/15/2008 20:43

FORM 3X

FE6AN026

REPORT OF RECEIPTS AND DISBURSEMENTS

_		For Othe	er Than An A	Authorize	ed Commit	ttee		Office Us	e Only	
1.	NAME OF COMMITTEE (in full)		MAILING LABI OR PRINT 🗑		kample:If typir ver the lines	ng, type		• • • • •		
L	Swing the Vote									
		1 1 1		1 1 1 1			1 1 1			
AD	DRESS (number and street)	P.O. Bo	ox 716							
	Check if different									
L	than previously reported. (ACC)	Rindge					NH	00	3461 	
2.	FEC IDENTIFICATION NUM	BER 🖫	<u> </u>	CITY 🛕			STATE		ZIPCODE	: A
	C00401919		3	. IS THIS REPOR	Т	NEW (N) OR		AMENDED (A)		
4.	TYPE OF REPORT (Choose One)		onthly eport ue On:	Feb 20 (M2	2)	May 20 (M5)		Aug 20 (M8)	Y	lov 20 (M11) Non-Election 'ear Only)
	(a) Quarterly Reports:			Mar 20 (M3	3)	Jun 20 (M6)		Sep 20 (M9)		Dec 20 (M12) Non-Election 'ear Only)
	April 15			Apr 20 (M4	.)	Jul 20 (M7)		Oct 20 (M10)		an 31 (YE)
	Quarterly Report(C	(c)	12-Day		Primary (12	2P)	Gen	eral (12G)	F	Runoff (12R)
	July 15 Quarterly Report(C	(2)	PRE-Election Report for the		Convention		=	cial (12G)		, ,
	X October 15 Quarterly Report(C	03)	ricport for the	J		(120)	Орек	Siai (120)		
	January 31 Quarterly Report(Y	(E)	E	ection on					in the State of	
	July 31 Mid-Year Report(Non-election Year Only) (MY)		30-Day Post -Election Report for the		General (30	OG)	Run	off (30R)	S	Special (30S)
	Termination Repor (TER)	t	·	ection on					in the State of	
5.	Covering Period 0	7 0 1	2008		through	0 9	30	2008		
l ce	ertify that I have examined this	•		y knowledge	and belief it	is true, correct	and comp	lete.		
Тур	be or Print Name of Treasurer	Leah A	Anne Brown							
Sig	nature of Treasurer Electro	nically Filed	by Leah Anr	e Brown			Date	10 15	2	008
NO	TE : Submission of false, erro	neous, or in	complete inform	ation may s	ubject the per	rson signing th	is Report t	o the penalties	of 2 U.S.C	3 437g.
	Office Use								FORM v. 12/2004)	

SUMMARY PAGE

OF RECEIPTS AND DISBURSEMENTS FEC Form 3X (Rev. 02/2003) Page 2 Write or Type Committee Name Swing the Vote ^D 0 1 ^D 3 0 м м 0 7 2008 0.9 2008 Report Covering the Period: From:

		COLUMN A This Period	COLUMN B Calendar Year-to-Date
6. (a	Cash on Hand January 1		794.97
(b	Cash on Hand at Begining of Reporting Period	950.17	
(c) Total Receipts (from Line 19)	3012.24	3880.98
(d	Subtotal (add lines 6(b) and 6(c) for Column A and Lines 6(a) and 6(c) for Column B)	3962.41	4675.95
7. To	otal Disbursements (from Line 31)	3549.73	4263.27
R	ash on Hand at Close of eporting Period ubtract Line 7 from Line 6(d))	412.68	412.68
th	ebts and Obligations owed TO e committee (Itemize all on chedule C and/or Schedule D)	0.00	
th	ebts and Obligations owed BY e committee (Itemize all on chedule C and/or Schedule D)	0.00	

For further information contact:

Federal Election Commission 999 E street, NW Washington, DC 20463

> Toll Free 800-424-9530 Local 202-694-1100

DETAILED SUMMARY PAGE OF RECEIPTS

FEC Form 3X (Rev. 06/2004) Page 3

Write or Type Committee Name Swing the Vote

Report Covering the Period:

м м 0 7

From:

01

2008

To: 0 9 9 1

^D 3^D 0

^Y 2008

	I. Receipts	COLUMN A Total This Period	COLUMN B Calendar Year-to-Date
11.	Contributions (other than loans) From: (a) Individuals/Persons Other		
	Than Political Committees (i) Itemized (use Schedule A)	2332.00	2868.59
	(ii) Unitemized	680.24	
	(iii) TOTAL (add Lines 11(a)(i) and (ii)	3012.24	3880.98
	(b) Political Party Committees	0.00	0.00
	(c) Other Political Committees (such as PACs)	0.00	0.00
	11(a)(iii),(b) and (c)) (Carry Totals to Line 33, page 5)	3012.24	3880.98
2.	Transfers From Affiliated/Other Party Committees	0.00	0.00
3.	All Loans Received	0.00	0.00
	Loan Repayments Received Offsets To Operating Expenditures	0.00	0.00
6.	(Refunds, Rebates, etc.) (Carry Totals to Line 37, page 5) Refunds of Contributions Made	0.00	0.00
	to Federal candidates and Other Political Committees	0.00	0.00
7.	Other Federal Receipts (Dividends, Interest, etc.)	0.00	0.00
8.	Transfers from Non-Federal and Levin Funds		
	(a) Non-Federal Account (from Schedule H3)	0.00	0.00
	(b) Levin Funds (from Schedule H5)	0.00	0.00
	(c) Total Transfer (add 18(a) and 18(b)).	0.00	0.00
19.	Total Receipts (add Lines 11(d), 12, 13, 14, 15, 16, 17, and 18(c))	3012.24	3880.98
20.	Total Federal Receipts (subtract Line 18(c) from Line 19)	3012.24	3880.98

DETAILED SUMMARY PAGE

of Disbursements

FEC Form 3X (Rev. 02/2003) Page 4

	DISBURSEMENTS	COLUMN A Total This Period	COLUMN B Calendar Year-to-Date
	g Expenditures: —ared Federal	-	
	ivity (from Schedule H4)	0.00	0.00
(i)	Federal Share		
(ii)	Non-Federal Share	0.00	0.00
	er Federal Operating	200.72	1112.27
	endituresal Operating Expenditures	399.73	1113.27
, ,	d 21(a)(i), (a)(ii) and (b))	399.73	1113.27
	s to Affiliated/Other Party		
Committe 3. Contribu	ees	0.00	0.00
Federal (Candidates/Committees	0.00	0.00
	dent Expenditure		
(use Sch	nedule E)	3150.00	3150.00
Committ	ated Expenditures Made by Party ees (2 U.S.C. 441a(d)) nedule F)	0.00	0.00
(use Scr	nedule F)		
6. Loan Re	payments Made	0.00	0.00
7 Loono M	ada	0.00	0.00
3. Refunds	adeof Contributions To:	0.00	0.00
	viduals/Persons Other an Political Committees	0.00	0.00
(l-) D-1	ii d B d Q mu'ii	0.00	0.00
` '	tical Party Committees er Political Committees	0.00	0.00
` '	ch as PACs)	0.00	0.00
` '	al Contribution Refunds	0.00	0.00
(add	d Lines 28(a), (b), and (c))	0.00	0.00
Other Di	sbursements	0.00	0.00
). Federal	Election Activity (2 U.S.C 431(20))		
, ,	red Federal Election Activity		
`	n Schedule H6)	0.00	0.00
(1) F	Federal Share		
(ii)	"Levin" Share	0.00	0.00
` '	eral Election Activity Paid Entirely	0.00	0.00
With	n Federal Funds	0.00	
	al Federal Election Activity (add less 30(a)(i), 30(a)(ii) and 30(b))	0.00	0.00
	VIVI VIVI V - III		
. Total Dis	sbursements (add Lines 21(c), 22,		
23, 24, 2	25, 26, 27, 28(d), 29 and 30(c))	3549.73	4263.27
2. Total Fe	ederal Disbursements		
	et Line 21(a)(ii) and Line 30(a)(ii)		
	ue 31)	3549.73	4263.27

DETAILED SUMMARY PAGE

of Disbursements

FEC Form 3X (Rev. 02/2003)

Page 5

	III. Net Contributions/Operating Expenditures	COLUMN A Total This Period	COLUMN B Calendar Year-to-Date
33.	Total Contributions (other than loans) from Line 11(d), page 3)	3012.24	3880.98
34.	Total Contribution Refunds (from Line 28(d))	0.00	0.00
35.	Net Contributions (other than loans) (subtract Line 34 from Line 33)	3012.24	3880.98
36.	Total Federal Operating Expenditures (add Line 21(a)(i) and Line 21(b))	399.73	1113.27
37.	Offsets to Operating Expenditures (from Line 15, page 3)	0.00	0.00
38.	Net Operating Expenditures (subtract Line 37 from Line 36)	399.73	1113.27

FE6AN026

SCHEDULE A (FEC Form 3X)

	SCHEDULE A (FEC Form 3X) TEMIZED RECEIPTS	Use separate schedule(s for each category of the Detailed Summary Page	FOR LINE NUMBER: PAGE 6 / 12 (check only one) X
\ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \	Any information copied from such Reports and S or for commercial purposes, other than using the NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full) Swing the Vote	atements may not be sold or used by any name and address of any political commit	person for the purpose of soliciting contributions tee to solicit contributions from such committee.
. ∠ 	Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) Donors Anonymous Mailing Address No Address		Date of Receipt Date of Receipt 2008
	City None	State Zip Code NH	Transaction ID: SA11AI.5699 Amount of Each Receipt this Period
	FEC ID number of contributing federal political committee.	C	447.00 sm cash donations at table
	Name of Employer none Receipt For: Primary General Other (specify) ▼	Occupation none Aggregate Year-to-Date 447.00	
3.	Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) T. Stephen Jones Mailing Address 123 Black Birch Trail		Date of Receipt M M / D D / Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y
	City	State Zip Code	Transaction ID: SA11AI.5693
	FIORENCE FEC ID number of contributing federal political committee.	MA 01062	Amount of Each Receipt this Period 750.00
	Name of Employer self	Occupation consultant	
	Receipt For: Primary General Other (specify)	Aggregate Year-to-Date ▼ 750.00	
	Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) Rutilious B. Perkins Mailing Address 93 Pinedale Rd		Date of Receipt
	City	State Zip Code	0 9 1 8 2 0 0 8 Transaction ID: SA11AI.5706
	Athol	MA 01331	Amount of Each Receipt this Period
	FEC ID number of contributing federal political committee.	C	in-kind donation: lawn si-
	Name of Employer HAP, Inc.	Occupation Attorney	gns
	Receipt For: Primary General Other (specify)	Aggregate Year-to-Date ▼ 937.15	5 ,
	SUBTOTAL of Receipts This Page (optional)		1947.00

A.

SCHEDULE A (FEC Form 3X)

FOR LINE NUMBER: PAGE 7/12 Use separate schedule(s) (check only one) for each category of the **ITEMIZED RECEIPTS** 11a 11b 11c 12 **Detailed Summary Page** 13 14 16 17 Any information copied from such Reports and Statements may not be sold or used by any person for the purpose of soliciting contributions or for commercial purposes, other than using the name and address of any political committee to solicit contributions from such committee. NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full) Swing the Vote Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) Jane Hanify Pitt Date of Receipt Mailing Address 482 Stone Pond Rd 09 2008 11 P.O. Box 35 City State Zip Code Transaction ID: SA11AI.5705 Marlborough NH 03455 Amount of Each Receipt this Period FEC ID number of contributing C 385.00 federal political committee. in-kind: lawn signs Name of Employer Self Occupation Attorney Receipt For: Aggregate Year-to-Date General Primary 385.00 Other (specify)

SUBTOTAL of Receipts This Page (optional)	>	385.00
TOTAL This Period (last page this line number only)	•	2332.00

В.

C.

SCHEDULE B (FEC Form 3X)		1 5		E NUMBE	D.	D/	10F	0/10	•
TEMIZED DISBURSEMENTS	Use separate schedule(s) for each category of the	(check onl		only one)					<u> </u>
TEMIZED DIODOTTOEMENTO	Detailed Summary Page	X	21b 27	22 28a	23 28b	24 28c		25 29	26 30b
Any Information copied from such Reports and Stater			/ persor	n for the pu	rpose of s	oliciting c	ontribu	utions	
or for commercial purposes, other than using the name	e and address of any political	commi	ttee to s	solicit contr	ibutions fr	om such o	commi	ittee	
NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full) Swing the Vote									
Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) Leah Anne Brown					action ID of Disburs	_	B.571	17	
Mailing Address 16 Cedar St.				0 9	M / D 3	3 0 / `	Ž (8 Ó C	Y
City Roxbury	State Zip Code MA 02119			Amou	nt of Each	Disburse	-		
Purpose of Disbursement reimb Verizon pmt (See Verizon 7/21)		Q()1				. 11	16.61	
Candidate Name JOHN S MCCAIN		Cate Ty	gory/ pe						
Office Sought: Senate X President State: Disburse Disburse	ement For: 2008 Primary X General Other (specify)								
Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) Staples					action ID of Disburs	_	B.570)4	
Mailing Address 63 Key Rd				0 ^M 7	M / D	9 /	ž (s ὁ c	Y
City Keene	State Zip Code NH 03431			Amou	nt of Each	Disburse	ement	this P	eriod
Purpose of Disbursement copies, suppl-see Phillips in-kind		006						5.24	
Candidate Name JOHN S MCCAIN	ement For: 2008	Cate Ty	gory/	 	O ITEM	I			
Office Sought: House Disburse Senate X President State: District:	Primary X General Other (specify)								
Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) Verizon					action ID of Disburs		B.571	6	
Mailing Address P.O. Box 1	Mailing Address P.O. Box 1					21	ž	s ὁ c	Y
City Worcester						Disburse			
Purpose of Disbursement toll free voice mail (See Brown)							. 11	16.61	
Candidate Name JOHN S MCCAIN		Cate Ty	gory/ pe	IMEM	O ITEM	ı			
Office Sought: House Senate X President Disburse	ement For: 2008 Primary X General Other (specify)			[J EWI	•			
State: District:	_ ····								
SUBTOTAL of Disbursements This Page (optional)			<u> </u>				11	6.61	

TOTAL This Period (last page this line number only)

A.

_				
50	CHEDULE B (FEC Form 3X)	Use separate schedule(s)		NUMBER: PAGE 9/12
IT	EMIZED DISBURSEMENTS	for each category of the	(check only	
•		Detailed Summary Page	X 21b	22 23 24 25 26
_		1	27	28a 28b 28c 29 30b
	y Information copied from such Reports and State for commercial purposes, other than using the nan	,	• •	' '
$\overline{\ }$	NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)			
\rangle	Swing the Vote			
	Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)			Transaction ID: SB21B.5719
	Verizon			Date of Disbursement
				09 D D / Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y
	Mailing Address P.O. Box 1			09 28 2008
	City	State Zip Code		Amount of Each Disbursement this Period
	Worcester	MA 01654-0001		
	Purpose of Disbursement	Г		206.40
	toll tree voice mail		001	
	Candidate Name		Category/	
	JOHN S MCCAIN		Туре	
		ement For: 2006		
	Senate	Primary X General		
	X President	Other (specify)		
	State: District:			

		200 10
SUBTOTAL of Disbursements This Page (optional)	<u> </u>	206.40
TOTAL This Period (last page this line number only)	•	323.01

SCHEDULE E (FEC Form 3X) ITEMIZED INDEPENDENT EXPENDITURES

ITEMIZED INDEPENDENT EXPEND	DITURES	PAGE 10 / 12 FOR LINE 24 OF FORM 3X
NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full) Swing the Vote		FEC IDENTIFICATION NUMBER
ownig the vote		C C00401919
Check if 24-hour notice 48-hour notice	ce	
Full Name (Last, First, Middle, Initial) of Payee		Date
Rutilious B. Perkins		09 / D18 / Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y
Mailing Address 93 Pinedale Rd		Amount
93 Filledale nd		750.00
City	State Zip Code	Transaction ID: SE.5707
Athol	MA 01331	Office Sought: House State:
Purpose of Expenditure	Category/ 004	Senate District:
in-kind donation: la- wn signs	Type 004	X Presidential
Name of Federal Candidate supported or Opposed by	by expenditure:	Check One: Support X Oppose
JOHN S MCCAIN		Disbursement For: Primary X General
		Other (specify) :
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election	1135.00	2008
for Office Sought		
Full Name (Last, First, Middle, Initial) of Payee		Date
Jane Hanify Pitt		0.9
Mailing Address		Amount
482 Stone Pond Rd P.O. Box 35		385.00
		Transaction ID: SE.5708
City Marlborough	State Zip Code NH 03455	Office Sought: House State:
Purpose of Expenditure		Senate District:
in-kind donation: la- wn signs	Category/ Type 004	X Presidential
Name of Federal Candidate supported or Opposed by	by expenditure:	Check One: Support X Oppose
JOHN S MCCAIN		Disbursement For: Primary X General
		Other (specify):
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election	385.00	2008
for Office Sought		
(a) CUPTOTAL of Itemized Independent Evrenditures		1135.00
(a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditures		
(b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent Expenditure	es	
(c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures		
Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independent expen or at the request or suggestion of, any candidate or authorize committee) any political party committee or its agent.		
Leah Anne Brown	Date 10	15 Y Y Y Y Y 1
Signature		

SCHEDULE E (FEC Form 3X) ITEMIZED INDEPENDENT EXPENDITURES

TEMIZED INDEPENDENT EX	PENDITURE	ES		PAGE 11 / 12 FOR LINE 24 OF FORM 3X
NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)				FEC IDENTIFICATION NUMBER
Swing the Vote				
Check if 24-hour notice 48-	hour notice			C C00401919
Full Name (Last, First, Middle, Initial) of Pa			Date	
Jane Hanify Pitt	,,,,,,		M M /	30 Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y
Mailing Address			Amount	
482 Stone Pond Rd				2015.00
P.O. Box 35			T	
City	State	Zip Code		n ID: SE.5713
Marlborough	NH	03455	Office Sough	
Purpose of Expenditure reimb for lawn signs (Silver Direct)		Category/ Type 004		Senate District: X Presidential
Name of Federal Candidate supported or C	Opposed by expendi	ture:	Check One:	Support X Oppose
JOHN S MCCAIN			Disbursemen	nt For: Primary X General
				er (specify) :
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election		3150.00	2008	or (opeony) :
for Office Sought				
Full Name (Last, First, Middle, Initial) of Pa	yee		Date	
Silver Direct, Inc.			0 9	11
Mailing Address			Amount	
290 Main St				385.00
011	01-1-	7'- 01-	Transactio	n ID: SE.5709
City Marlborough	State NH	Zip Code 03455	Office Sough	it: House State:
Purpose of Expenditure	INII	00400		Senate District:
See Pitt - in-kind donation: lawn signs		Category/ Type 004		X Presidential
Name of Federal Candidate supported or C	Opposed by expendi	ture:	Check One:	Support X Oppose
JOHN S MCCAIN			Diahuraaman	nt For: Primary X General
			Disbursemen	
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election		385.00	2008	er (specify) :
for Office Sought		000.00		[MEMO ITEM]
(a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Exp	enditures			2015.00
(,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,				
(b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent E	expenditures			
(c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures				
Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independ	lant avnandituras ran	orted harain ware not made in	occoporation co	noultation, or concert with
or at the request or suggestion of, any candidate committee) any political party committee or its age	or authorized committe			
		M·M		y y y y
Leah Anne Brown		Date 10		2008
Signature		_		

SCHEDULE E (FEC Form 3X) ITEMIZED INDEPENDENT EXPENDITURES

TEMIZED INDEPENDENT EX	PENDITUR	ES		PAGE 12 / 12 FOR LINE 24 OF FORM 3X
NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)				FEC IDENTIFICATION NUMBER
Swing the Vote				
Check if 24-hour notice 48-	nour notice			C C00401919
Full Name (Last, First, Middle, Initial) of Pa			Date	
Silver Direct, Inc.	,00		M M /	D D / Y Y Y Y
——————————————————————————————————————			0.9	18 / Y Y Y Y Y Y
Mailing Address			Amount	
290 Main St				750.00
City	Ctata	Zin Codo	Transactio	n ID: SE.5712
City Marlborough	State NH	Zip Code 03455	Office Sough	nt: House State:
Purpose of Expenditure	1411	1	_	Senate District:
See Perkins in-kind		Category/ Type 004		X Presidential
donation: lawn signs			Check One:	Support
Name of Federal Candidate supported or C JOHN S MCCAIN	pposed by expend	iture:	Check One.	Support X Oppose
JOHN S MCCAIN			Disbursemer	nt For: Primary X General
			Oth	er (specify) :
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election		1135.00	2008	[MEMO ITEM]
for Office Sought				[
Full Name (Last, First, Middle, Initial) of Pay	/ee		Date	
Silver Direct, Inc.			M M /	19 / Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y
Mailing Address				19 2000
Mailing Address 290 Main St			Amount	
				2015.00
City	State	Zip Code	Transactio	on ID: SE.5714
Marlborough	NH	03455	Office Sough	t: House State:
Purpose of Expenditure		Category/ 004		Senate District:
lawn signs (see Pitt 9/30)		Type 004		X Presidential
Name of Federal Candidate supported or C	nnosed by expend	iture:	Check One:	Support X Oppose
JOHN S MCCAIN	proced by expend	itai 6.		
			Disbursemer	nt For: Primary X General
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election		1105.00	Oth 2008	er (specify) :
for Office Sought		1135.00	2008	[MEMO ITEM]
(a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expe	enditures			0.00
(a) SOBTOTAL OF HEIMZEG INdependent Expe	maitares			
(b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent E	ynenditures			
(b) COLICINE OF OTHER MESON MASPER AGENT	Aportantar oo			
(c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures				3150.00
			- i	and the street of the street o
Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independ or at the request or suggestion of, any candidate o				
committee) any political party committee or its age	nt.			
		M M	D D	YYYY
Leah Anne Brown		Date 10		2008
Signature				